
• Headquartered in Allentown, Pennsylvania
• Serves approximately 1.5 million customers in 29 Pennsylvania counties
• Numerous awards and top national rankings for customer satisfaction, reliability, and 

innovation

• Maintains over 50,000 miles of power lines

• More than 1,700 employees

• Part of the PPL Corporation family of companies (NYSE: PPL)

PPL Electric Utilities delivers safe, reliable 
and affordable electricity to more than 1.5 
million homes and businesses throughout its 
29-county service territory in eastern  and 
central Pennsylvania. Through smart 
investments and innovation, it has built one 
of the most advanced electric grids in the 
United States. And, with over a century of 
expertise, PPL Electric remains focused on 
continuing to build the utility of the  future, 
today. 

Regularly ranking among the country’s best 
utility companies for reliability and customer 
satisfaction, PPL Electric has won numerous 
awards, including 30 J.D. Power Awards for 
providing top-quality service to residential  
and business customers.

PPL Electric is a major employer and an 
active supporter of the communities it 
serves. Empowering employees, community 
members and initiatives across its service 
territory through volunteerism and  
investments in organizations that support 
education, sustainability, and wellbeing. 

Visit pplelectric.com or connect on social 
media via Facebook, Twitter and Instagram  
for energy efficiency tips, bill help  
information, guidance on shopping for an 
electricity supplier, storm updates and more.

Through smart investments and  
innovation, PPL Electric Utilities  
has built one of the most advanced 
electric grids in the United States.

PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES 
Building the utility of the future, today.

80

Carlisle

Berwick

Ephrata

Honesdale

Pottsville 

Harrisburg

N.E. EXT.

PA. TPK.

380

22
322

80

22

15

15

222

30

81

76

476

30

33

22

Wilkes-Barre  

Lancaster

Williamsport

BethlehemAllentown

276

HazletonBloomsburg

Carbondale

Scranton

Sunbury

80

76

81 83

76

78

81

80

476

380476

76

84

80

78

81

81

@PPLElectric

http://www.facebook.com/PPLElectric
https://twitter.com/PPLElectric
https://www.instagram.com/pplelectric/
http://www.youtube.com/PPLElectricUtilities



